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EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES-G12

Qualification Results

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS, HT, Hojer
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Lap Count Best Time
 
1. Jiri Micek SR 21.26 2.825
2. Michi Seyfahrt 20.60 2.932
3. Ulli Pietsch 20.56 2.910
4. Heiko Thinschmidt 20.48 2,965
5. Martin Hojer 19.84 2.846
6. Christian Meyer 19.74 2.885
7. Jakub Strunc 19.60 3.071
8. Milos Hojer 19.42 2.953
9. Frank Herzog 18.96 3.114
10. Ivo Skalsky 18.94 2.821
11. Michael Krause 18.60 2.893
12. Werner Lange 18.52 3.012
13. Libor Kacir 18.36 3.077
14. Josef Cechura 18.26 3.113
15. Josef Kacir 18.10 3.042
16. Jiri Strunc 17.16 3.128
17. Rainer Borsutzky 16.48 3.068
18. Burkhard Werner 15.12 2.994



EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES-G12

Final – Group C

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS, HT, Hojer
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Burkhard Werner 64
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EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES-G12

Final – Group B

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS, HT, Hojer
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Michael Krause 79
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2. Jakub Strunc 61
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EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES-G12

Final – Group A

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS, HT, Hojer
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Jiri Micek SR 71
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2. Ulli Pietsch 78
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5. Heiko Thinschmidt 40
4

71
2

67
1

74
3

77
5

74
7

75
8

72
6

0 550.14

6. Michi Seyfahrt 71
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EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES-G12

Final Results

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS, HT, Hojer
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
 
1. Jiri Micek SR 618.00 2.778
2. Ulli Pietsch 607.16 2.815
3. Martin Hojer 596.12 2.812
4. Christian Meyer 586.14 2.830
5. Michael Krause 557.82 2.848
6. Burkhard Werner 555.62 3.055
7. Jiri Strunc 554.00 2.979
8. Heiko Thinschmidt 550.14 2.936
9. Rainer Borsutzk 550.12 3.070
10. Libor Kacir 539.74 3.146
11. Jakub Strunc 539.56 2.996
12. Milos Hojer 538.48 2.919
13. Josef Kacir 534.40 3.059
14. Josef Cechura 520.40 3.191
15. Ivo Skalsky 492.50 2.985
16. Werner Lange 476.80 3.013
17. Michi Seyfahrt 196.00 2.918
18. Frank Herzog 111.00 2.994



EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES-G12

Race Results

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS, HT, Hojer
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Qual. Quali Laps Final
1. Jiri Micek SR 2.825 21.26 618.00
2. Ulli Pietsch 2.910 20.56 607.16
3. Martin Hojer 2.846 – 596.12
4. Christian Meyer 2.885 – 586.14
5. Michael Krause 2.893 – 557.82
6. Burkhard Werner 2.994 – 555.62
7. Jiri Strunc 3.128 – 554.00
8. Heiko Thinschmidt 2.965 – 550.14
9. Rainer Borsutzky 3.068 – 550.12
10. Libor Kacir 3.077 – 539.74
11. Jakub Strunc 3.071 – 539.56
12. Milos Hojer 2.953 – 538.48
13. Josef Kacir 3.042 – 534.40
14. Josef Cechura 3.113 – 520.40
15. Ivo Skalsky 2.821 – 492.50
16. Werner Lange 3.012 – 476.80
17. Michi Seyfahrt 2.932 20.60 196.00
18. Frank Herzog 3.114 – 111.00


